ITEM CAT. NO & DESCRIPTION
QTY
2
QTY
3 U M LIST
COL
1
COL

90502 B5 1G WP ALUM OUTLET BOX - 6 E - - 7.89 6.86 −
90506 B5-3/4 1G WP ALUM OUTLET BOX - 6 E - - 7.89 6.86 −
90503 B5X 1G WP ALUM OUTLET BOX - 6 E - - 8.49 7.38 +
90507 B5X-3/4 1G WP ALUM OUTLET BOX - 6 E - - 9.77 8.49 +
90510 BD3 2G WP ALUM OUTLET BOX - 6 E - - 11.74 10.21 +
90520 BD3-3/4 2G WP ALUM OUTLET BOX - 6 E - - 12.63 10.98 +
90511 BD4 2G WP ALUM OUTLET BOX - 6 E - - 12.63 10.98 +
90521 BD4-3/4 2G WP ALUM OUTLET BOX - 6 E - - 13.62 11.84 +
90512 BD5 2G WP ALUM OUTLET BOX - 6 E - - 12.63 10.98 +
90522 BD5-3/4 2G WP ALUM OUTLET BOX - 6 E - - 13.52 11.75 +
90523 BD5X-3/4 2G WP ALUM OUTLET BOX - 6 E - - 15.20 13.21 +
90517 BD7 2G WP ALUM OUTLET BOX - 6 E - - 15.20 13.21 +
90527 BD7-3/4 2G WP ALUM OUTLET BOX - 6 E - - 16.28 14.16 +
90519 BD7X DOUBLE OUTLET BOX - 6 E - - 16.97 14.76 +
90529 BD7X-3/4 DOUBLE OUTLET BOX - 6 E - - 18.06 15.70 +
10505 BHPSH35 35W 120V HPS BALLAST - 1 E - - 108.54 94.38 +
10506 BHPSH50 50W HPS 120V BALLAST - 1 E - - 108.54 94.38 +
10507 BHPSH70 70W HPS 120V BALLAST - 1 E - - 108.54 94.38 +
10510 BHPSH70DT 70W HPS DT BALLAST - 1 E - - 118.40 102.96 +
10515 BHPSH70QT 70W HPS QTZ BALLAST - 1 E - - 128.27 111.54 +
10508 BHPSH100 100W 120V HPS BALLAST - 1 E - - 108.54 94.38 +
10516 BHPSH100QT 100W HPS QTZ BALLAST - 1 E - - 128.27 111.54 +
10509 BHPSH150 150W 120V HPS BALLAST - 1 E - - 108.54 94.38 +
10517 BHPSH150QT 150W HPS QTZ BALLAST - 1 E - - 128.27 111.54 +
10518 BHPSH250QT 250W HPS QTZ BALLAST - 1 E - - 177.61 154.44 +
10519 BHPSH400QT 400W HPS QTZ BALLAST - 1 E - - 189.45 164.74 +
10500 BHPSN35 35W 120V HPS BALLAST - 1 E - - 88.80 77.22 +
10501 BHPSN50 50W 120V HPS BALLAST - 1 E - - 88.80 77.22 +
10502 BHPSN70 70W 120V HPS BALLAST - 1 E - - 88.80 77.22 +
10503 BHPSN100 100W 120V HPS BALLAST - 1 E - - 128.27 111.54 +
10504 BHPSN150 150W 120V HPS BALLAST - 1 E - - 128.27 111.54 +
10535 BMHH50DT 50W MH DT BALLAST - 1 E - - 138.14 120.12 +
10536 BMHH70DT 70W MH DT BALLAST - 1 E - - 128.27 111.54 +
10540 BMHH70QT 70W MH QTZ BALLAST - 1 E - - 138.14 120.12 +
10541 BMHH100QT 100W MH QTZ BALLAST - 1 E - - 138.14 120.12 +
10542 BMHH175 150W/175W 120V MH BLST - 1 E - - 128.27 111.54 +
10543 BMHH175QT 150W/175W QT MH BLST - 1 E - - 138.14 120.12 +
10544 BMHH250QT 250W QTZ MH BALLAST - 1 E - - 114.46 99.53 −
10545 BMHH400QT 400W QTZ MH BALLAST - 1 E - - 118.40 102.96 −
10547 BMHH400ZQT 400W QTZ MH BALLAST - 1 E - - 138.14 120.12 −
10530 BMHN50 50W 120V MH BALLAST - 1 E - - 78.94 68.64 −
10531 BMHN70 70W 120V MH BALLAST - 1 E - - 78.94 68.64 −
10532 BMHN100/277 100W 277V MH BLST - 1 E - - 118.40 102.96 −
10533 BMHN175 175W 120V MH BALLAST - 1 E - - 118.40 102.96 −
17860 BULL2 TWO LIGHT BRKT BULLHORN - 1 E - - 110.51 96.10 +
17861 BULL3 THREE LIGHT BRKT BULLHORN - 1 E - - 195.37 169.88 +
10550 BYHPS70 70W 120V HPS BALLAST - 1 E - - 88.80 77.22 +
10551 BYHPS150 150W 120V HPS BALLAST - 1 E - - 88.80 77.22 +